
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00152

02/10/2
020

3B BAIL BONDS Plaintiff
VILLARRUEL, 
FRANCISCO JR vs. VOSS,
SHYANN NICOLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00156

02/10/2
020

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. ROPP, 
ANGELA H

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00157

02/10/2
020

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. 
LOOPER, KENDALL 
LAWRENCE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00158

02/10/2
020

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. 
LAWRENCE, AARON 
ROBERT

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00015

02/10/2
020

BETHEL, JOHN 
LUCAS Defendant

BROWN, CHELSIANN 
MAXINE vs. BETHEL, 
JOHN LUCAS

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00125

02/10/2
020

BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
OKLAHOMA, Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
EX REL vs. PLASCENCIA,
OLIMPIA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00015

02/10/2
020

BROWN, CHELSIANN 
MAXINE Plaintiff

BROWN, CHELSIANN 
MAXINE vs. BETHEL, 
JOHN LUCAS

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2020-
00002

02/10/2
020

COLLINS, PAULA 
SUE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. COLLINS, PAULA SUE

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00162

02/10/2
020

ESTELL, CASSIE 
ANN Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC 
vs. ESTELL, CASSIE ANN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00154

02/10/2
020

FOX, COURTNEY 
LEE Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
FOX, COURTNEY LEE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00161

02/10/2
020

GARCIA, 
MARGARITA Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC 
vs. GARCIA, 
MARGARITA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00068

02/10/2
020

GARROUTTE, JULIANNA 
RASHELL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GARROUTTE, 
JULIANNA RASHELL

CHILD ABUSE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2020-
00017

02/10/2
020

GUERRERO, LALANIA 
CAY Defendant

HARVISTON, TONY DON 
vs. GUERRERO, 
LALANIA CAY

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00063

02/10/2
020

HALE, DALTON 
LEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HALE, DALTON LEE

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00155

02/10/2
020

HARMON, ALLEN 
WAYNE Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
HARMON, ALLEN 
WAYNE

INDEBTEDNESS

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000155
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000155
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000063
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000063
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2000017
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2000017
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000068
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000068
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000161
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000161
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000154
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000154
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000162
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000162
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTL++2000002
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTL++2000002
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2000015
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2000015
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000125
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000125
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2000015
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2000015
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000158
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000158
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000157
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000157
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000156
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000156
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000152
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000152
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2020-
00017

02/10/2
020

HARVISTON, TONY 
DON Plaintiff

HARVISTON, TONY DON 
vs. GUERRERO, 
LALANIA CAY

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00153

02/10/2
020

IRWIN, ROGER 
LEE Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
IRWIN, ROGER LEE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00016

02/10/2
020

KERNS, LOLA 
MARIE Person 2

WITHEY, JAMES 
THOMAS JR and KERNS, 
LOLA MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITA
L COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00158

02/10/2
020

LAWRENCE, AARON 
ROBERT Defendant

BELL FINANCE vs. 
LAWRENCE, AARON 
ROBERT

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00158

02/10/2
020

LAWRENCE, 
MELISSA Defendant

BELL FINANCE vs. 
LAWRENCE, AARON 
ROBERT

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00157

02/10/2
020

LOOPER, KENDALL 
LAWRENCE Defendant

BELL FINANCE vs. 
LOOPER, KENDALL 
LAWRENCE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00160

02/10/2
020

MELIUS, BROOKE 
ELIZABETH Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC 
vs. STARN, TREY 
KRISTOPHER

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00125

02/10/2
020

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
EX REL vs. PLASCENCIA,
OLIMPIA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00065

02/10/2
020

NUTTLE, JAMES Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. NUTTLE, JAMES

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2020-
00002

02/10/2
020

OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. COLLINS, PAULA SUE

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00125

02/10/2
020

PLASCENCIA, 
OLIMPIA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
EX REL vs. PLASCENCIA,
OLIMPIA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00037

02/10/2
020

RINEHART, ANN 
ELAINE Defendant

WESTLAKE FINANCIAL 
SERV INC. vs. RINEHART,
JEFFERY PAUL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00037

02/10/2
020

RINEHART, JEFFERY 
PAUL Defendant

WESTLAKE FINANCIAL 
SERV INC. vs. RINEHART,
JEFFERY PAUL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00156

02/10/2
020

ROPP, ANGELA H Defendant
BELL FINANCE vs. ROPP, 
ANGELA H

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00160

02/10/2
020

STARN, TREY 
KRISTOPHER Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC 
vs. STARN, TREY 
KRISTOPHER

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000160
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000160
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000156
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000156
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000125
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000125
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTL++2000002
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTL++2000002
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000065
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000065
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000125
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000125
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000160
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000160
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000157
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000157
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000158
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000158
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000158
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000158
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000016
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000016
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000153
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000153
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2000017
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2000017
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2020-
00002

02/10/2
020

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COLLINS, PAULA SUE

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00125

02/10/2
020

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX 
REL Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX
REL vs. PLASCENCIA, 
OLIMPIA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00159

02/10/2
020

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC 
vs. WOODBY, STEVEN

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00160

02/10/2
020

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC 
vs. STARN, TREY 
KRISTOPHER

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00161

02/10/2
020

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC 
vs. GARCIA, MARGARITA

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00162

02/10/2
020

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC 
vs. ESTELL, CASSIE ANN

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00064

02/10/2
020

THOMPSON, EMILY 
MICHELLE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
THOMPSON, EMILY 
MICHELLE

FAILURE TO REPORT 
CHILD ABUSE (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00038

02/10/2
020

UNKNOWN TENANT IF 
ANY Defendant

WESTSTAR MORTGAGE 
CORPORATION vs. 
WILSON, STEVEN RAY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00152

02/10/2
020

VILLARRUEL, 
FRANCISCO Plaintiff

VILLARRUEL, 
FRANCISCO JR vs. VOSS, 
SHYANN NICOLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00152

02/10/2
020

VOSS, SHYANN 
NICOLE Defendant

VILLARRUEL, 
FRANCISCO JR vs. VOSS, 
SHYANN NICOLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00037

02/10/2
020

WESTLAKE FINANCIAL SERV 
INC. Plaintiff

WESTLAKE FINANCIAL 
SERV INC. vs. RINEHART, 
JEFFERY PAUL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00038

02/10/2
020

WESTSTAR MORTGAGE 
CORPORATION Plaintiff

WESTSTAR MORTGAGE 
CORPORATION vs. 
WILSON, STEVEN RAY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00038

02/10/2
020

WILSON, CATHY 
DENISE Defendant

WESTSTAR MORTGAGE 
CORPORATION vs. 
WILSON, STEVEN RAY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00038

02/10/2
020

WILSON, STEVEN 
RAY Defendant

WESTSTAR MORTGAGE 
CORPORATION vs. 
WILSON, STEVEN RAY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00153

02/10/2
020

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
IRWIN, ROGER LEE

INDEBTEDNESS

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000153
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000153
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000038
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000038
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000038
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000038
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000038
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000038
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000152
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000152
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000152
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000152
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000038
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000038
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000064
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000064
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000162
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000162
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000161
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000161
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000160
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000160
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000159
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000159
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000125
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000125
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTL++2000002
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTL++2000002
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00154

02/10/2
020

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
FOX, COURTNEY LEE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00155

02/10/2
020

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
HARMON, ALLEN 
WAYNE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00016

02/10/2
020

WITHEY, JAMES 
THOMAS Person 1

WITHEY, JAMES 
THOMAS JR and KERNS,
LOLA MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00159

02/10/2
020

WOODBY, 
STEVEN Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC vs. WOODBY, 
STEVEN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000159
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000159
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000016
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000016
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000155
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000155
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000154
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000154
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

